
Title:
Provision of Facilities Maintenance Services: Multi-technical, Multi-services an...

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
06/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
27/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1647

Title 
Provision of Facilities Maintenance Services: Multi-technical, Multi-services and Multi-
sites

Description 

The purpose of the contract is to set up and provide facilities management (FM) services 
for the various facilities of the Bank in Luxembourg and in accordance with the 
requirements described in this call for tenders.The intended service contract will be 
awarded to a single tenderer.The contract will include a fixed part, relating to the basic 
services, and a variable part for the performance of on-demand tasks, aiming at covering 
needs identified during the contract execution.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

79500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 79500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 50700000

NUTS LU


